nova

BATTERY SWEEPER

MOD. POLLICINO

MAIN FEATURES
Working width:

- with side brush

- with main brush only
Max. working capacity
Waste hopper volume
Max. working autonomy

600 mm

380 mm

2.300 m?h
361
2h

OTHER FEAT. AND STANDARD SUPPLY
N.1 lead-acid battery 12V 50Ah
N.1 electronic battery charger 12V 9A

Waste hopper in ABS

Main brush pressure adjustment

Vacuum adjustment
Manual filter-shaker

No-tool dust-filter replacement

Battery charge external plug

Battery charge indicator

N.1 PPL main brush + n.1 PPL side brush

GENERAL FEATURES
Sweeping method
Dust-filter type

Dust-filter surface area
Main brush rotation speed
Side brush rotation speed

DRIVING POWER
Voltage

Frequency

Electric motor

Recommended batteries

over-throw

paper panel
1,5 m?
520 rpm
120 rpm

12 Volt
direct current
200 Watt

1 x 12V 50Ah lead-acid

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT
Overall length (working condition)
Overall width (working condition)
Overall height (working condition)

Main brush width
Main brush diameter
Side brush diameter
Machine weight

PACKAGING
Type of packaging
Dimensions

Volume

Weight of packaging

1.100 mm
650 mm
900 mm
380 mm
200 mm
320 mm

38 Kg

carton box (on pallet)
900x600xH800 mm
0,43 m*
15 Kg

CODE
114040PL

BATTERY CHARGERS

795000100

BRUSHES
434000110
434000120
435000060
434000130

DESCRIPTION
Battery sweeper - mod. POLLICINO

Electronic battery charger 12V 9A for lead-acid batt. (n.1 supplied as standard)

PPL main brush (n.1 brush supplied as standard)

PPL-steel main brush

PPL side brush (n.1 brush supplied as standard)

PPL-steel side brush




